5.2 Vyuziti lUzek a pokojt za duben 2006 (rozdil 2006 - 2005)
Use of beds and rooms in April 2006 (difference 2006 - 2005)

CR celkem
CR, total

v (in) %

Hrubé vyuziti lGzek

Gross use of beds

Cisté vyuziti lazek

Net use of beds

Cisté vyuziti pokojti

Net use of rooms

Hotely a podobna zafizeni celkem

Hotels and similar establishments, total

v tom / including

Hotely Fkdkk

Hotels *****

Hotely ****

Hotels ****

Ostatni hotely a pensiony

Other hotels and boarding houses

3,7

9,3

50

2,7

3,8

8,2

4,3

3,0

4,6

7,3

4,1

3,9




